

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31169/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2009 in RSA No. 3822/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PARAMDEEP SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURCHARAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., impleadment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 261 of 2010 IN SLP (C) No. 31169/2009

(With office report)

Date: 02/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

Ms. Sunanda Raha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard counsel for the petitioners.
We find no merit in these petitions. These are
dismissed.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master